
Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Girls     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Clinton                        1    4    5    8   14   17   21   =  32   1:49:15.9    21:51.2    2:51.2
    2   Cedar Rapids Washington        2    9   10   11   12             =  44   1:50:33.7    22:06.7    2:12.1
    3   Regina Iowa City               3    7   13   16   20   23   24   =  59   1:53:34.5    22:42.9    3:27.7
    4   Muscatine                      6   15   18   19   22   25   26   =  80   1:57:47.4    23:33.5    3:03.5

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Camryn Sattler               JR    Clinton                         20:30.0      6:36
      2       2   Makenna Hetrick              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:34.5      6:37
      3       3   Mya Whitaker                 SR    Regina Iowa City                20:43.1      6:40
      4       4   Madelyn Robinson             JR    Clinton                         21:37.3      6:58
      5       5   Carryn Sattler               FR    Clinton                         21:41.0      6:59
      6       6   Olivia Kopf                  SO    Muscatine                       21:49.3      7:01
      7       7   Ruby Eastman                 FR    Regina Iowa City                21:51.1      7:02
      8       8   Aubrey Rivers                FR    Clinton                         22:06.5      7:07
      9       9   Sage Slessor                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:14.6      7:10
     10      10   Ava Graw                     FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:28.6      7:14
     11      11   Sierra Schumacher            SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:29.5      7:14
     12      12   Maddy Hetrick                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:46.6      7:20
     13      13   Cate Klitgaard               JR    Regina Iowa City                23:16.6      7:30
     14      14   Rose Kelly                   SR    Clinton                         23:21.2      7:31
     15      15   Whitney Estabrook            FR    Muscatine                       23:22.0      7:31
     16      16   Ellie Johnson                FR    Regina Iowa City                23:33.0      7:35
     17      17   Sescie Haan                  SO    Clinton                         23:44.7      7:39
     18      18   Kate Schlawin                JR    Muscatine                       23:46.6      7:39
     19      19   Amelia Luna                  SO    Muscatine                       23:56.8      7:42
     20      20   Grace Gaarde                 SR    Regina Iowa City                24:10.8      7:47
     21      21   Anna Current                 SR    Clinton                         24:30.8      7:53
     22      22   Haley Thomas                 JR    Muscatine                       24:52.8      8:00
     23      23   Faith Boileau                JR    Regina Iowa City                24:54.1      8:01
     24      24   Keira Sickels                JR    Regina Iowa City                24:55.3      8:01
     25      25   Grace Miller                 JR    Muscatine                       25:21.2      8:10
     26      26   Kristin Wadden               SO    Muscatine                       25:33.1      8:13
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Girls     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Clinton                           Score =   32
    1    Camryn Sattler, JR           20:30.0  6:36
    4    Madelyn Robinson, JR         21:37.3  6:58
    5    Carryn Sattler, FR           21:41.0  6:59
    8    Aubrey Rivers, FR            22:06.5  7:07
   14    Rose Kelly, SR               23:21.2  7:31
   17    Sescie Haan, SO              23:44.7  7:39
   21    Anna Current, SR             24:30.8  7:53

  2) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   44
    2    Makenna Hetrick, JR          20:34.5  6:37
    9    Sage Slessor, SR             22:14.6  7:10
   10    Ava Graw, FR                 22:28.6  7:14
   11    Sierra Schumacher, SR        22:29.5  7:14
   12    Maddy Hetrick, FR            22:46.6  7:20

  3) Regina Iowa City                  Score =   59
    3    Mya Whitaker, SR             20:43.1  6:40
    7    Ruby Eastman, FR             21:51.1  7:02
   13    Cate Klitgaard, JR           23:16.6  7:30
   16    Ellie Johnson, FR            23:33.0  7:35
   20    Grace Gaarde, SR             24:10.8  7:47
   23    Faith Boileau, JR            24:54.1  8:01
   24    Keira Sickels, JR            24:55.3  8:01

  4) Muscatine                         Score =   80
    6    Olivia Kopf, SO              21:49.3  7:01
   15    Whitney Estabrook, FR        23:22.0  7:31
   18    Kate Schlawin, JR            23:46.6  7:39
   19    Amelia Luna, SO              23:56.8  7:42
   22    Haley Thomas, JR             24:52.8  8:00
   25    Grace Miller, JR             25:21.2  8:10
   26    Kristin Wadden, SO           25:33.1  8:13

 Incomplete Teams:
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City West                 1    3    4    6   10   11   14   =  24   1:24:01.2    16:48.2    1:49.1
    2   Regina Iowa City               2    5    7   13   18   19   27   =  45   1:26:26.1    17:17.2    2:16.0
    3   Muscatine                      9   17   20   21   22   23   26   =  89   1:31:25.4    18:17.1    1:11.2
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington        8   12   25   30   31   32        = 106   1:33:55.6    18:47.1    2:49.2
    5   Clinton                       15   16   24   28   29   33        = 112   1:34:06.4    18:49.3    1:25.3

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Moustafa Tiea                SO    Iowa City West                  15:47.0      5:05
      2       2   Aiden O'Neil                 JR    Regina Iowa City                15:55.8      5:08
      3       3   Seth Cheney                  SR    Iowa City West                  16:33.5      5:20
      4       4   Michael Lee                  JR    Iowa City West                  16:51.3      5:25
      5       5   Joe Maley                    SR    Regina Iowa City                17:05.4      5:30
      6       6   Andrew Polgreen              SR    Iowa City West                  17:13.4      5:33
      7       7   Dan Maley                    SR    Regina Iowa City                17:18.0      5:34
      8       8   John Lorenz                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         17:21.7      5:35
      9       9   Talan Becker                 FR    Muscatine                       17:31.2      5:38
     10      10   Praneel Rastogi              FR    Iowa City West                  17:36.1      5:40
     11      11   Venelin Kotev                FR    Iowa City West                  17:42.8      5:42
     12      12   Kriene Schneidermann         JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         17:43.7      5:42
     13      13   Henry Bottorff               SR    Regina Iowa City                17:55.0      5:46
     14      14   Cade Benson                  JR    Iowa City West                  17:57.2      5:47
     15      15   Luke Jennings                SR    Clinton                         18:01.8      5:48
     16      16   Jeremy Galloway              SR    Clinton                         18:10.6      5:51
     17      17   Dylan Maresca                JR    Muscatine                       18:10.7      5:51
     18      18   Samuel Welter                SO    Regina Iowa City                18:11.8      5:51
     19      19   Riordan Smith                JR    Regina Iowa City                18:15.4      5:53
     20      20   Nate Lukkarinen              FR    Muscatine                       18:27.7      5:57
     21      21   Austin Foor                  SR    Muscatine                       18:33.4      5:58
     22      22   Joe McClearly                SO    Muscatine                       18:42.4      6:01
     23      23   Dylon Mason                  FR    Muscatine                       18:57.8      6:06
     24      24   Owen Sander-Welzien          SR    Clinton                         19:00.2      6:07
     25      25   Lucas Burkamper              SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:02.3      6:08
     26      26   Drew Kurriger                SO    Muscatine                       19:17.1      6:12
     27      27   Colin Olney                  JR    Regina Iowa City                19:24.8      6:15
     28      28   Brian Unke                   JR    Clinton                         19:26.7      6:16
     29      29   Kolton Lorion                FR    Clinton                         19:27.1      6:16
     30      30   Rolend Stewart               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:37.0      6:19
     31      31   Nick Foreman                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:10.9      6:30
     32      32   Isaiah Smith                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:00.4      6:46
     33      33   Zarek Haskell                SO    Clinton                         22:08.5      7:08
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City West                    Score =   24
    1    Moustafa Tiea, SO            15:47.0  5:05
    3    Seth Cheney, SR              16:33.5  5:20
    4    Michael Lee, JR              16:51.3  5:25
    6    Andrew Polgreen, SR          17:13.4  5:33
   10    Praneel Rastogi, FR          17:36.1  5:40
   11    Venelin Kotev, FR            17:42.8  5:42
   14    Cade Benson, JR              17:57.2  5:47

  2) Regina Iowa City                  Score =   45
    2    Aiden O'Neil, JR             15:55.8  5:08
    5    Joe Maley, SR                17:05.4  5:30
    7    Dan Maley, SR                17:18.0  5:34
   13    Henry Bottorff, SR           17:55.0  5:46
   18    Samuel Welter, SO            18:11.8  5:51
   19    Riordan Smith, JR            18:15.4  5:53
   27    Colin Olney, JR              19:24.8  6:15

  3) Muscatine                         Score =   89
    9    Talan Becker, FR             17:31.2  5:38
   17    Dylan Maresca, JR            18:10.7  5:51
   20    Nate Lukkarinen, FR          18:27.7  5:57
   21    Austin Foor, SR              18:33.4  5:58
   22    Joe McClearly, SO            18:42.4  6:01
   23    Dylon Mason, FR              18:57.8  6:06
   26    Drew Kurriger, SO            19:17.1  6:12

  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  106
    8    John Lorenz, SR              17:21.7  5:35
   12    Kriene Schneidermann, JR     17:43.7  5:42
   25    Lucas Burkamper, SO          19:02.3  6:08
   30    Rolend Stewart, JR           19:37.0  6:19
   31    Nick Foreman, JR             20:10.9  6:30
   32    Isaiah Smith, JR             21:00.4  6:46

  5) Clinton                           Score =  112
   15    Luke Jennings, SR            18:01.8  5:48
   16    Jeremy Galloway, SR          18:10.6  5:51
   24    Owen Sander-Welzien, SR      19:00.2  6:07
   28    Brian Unke, JR               19:26.7  6:16
   29    Kolton Lorion, FR            19:27.1  6:16
   33    Zarek Haskell, SO            22:08.5  7:08

 Incomplete Teams:
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Girls     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Bettendorf                     1    2    4    5    9   11   14   =  21   2:00:13.5    24:02.7    2:25.0
    2   Cedar Rapids Washington        6    7   10   13   16   17   18   =  52   2:07:44.5    25:32.9    1:06.9
    3   Clinton                        8   12   15   21   24   26   28   =  80   2:11:07.7    26:13.5    1:41.8
    4   Muscatine                      3   19   20   22   23   25   27   =  87   2:10:53.0    26:10.6    3:24.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Regina Iowa City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Calista Rasmer               SO    Bettendorf                      23:03.0      7:25
      2       2   Paige Mook                   SO    Bettendorf                      23:27.4      7:33
      3       3   Harper France                FR    Muscatine                       23:30.9      7:34
      4       4   MacY Stierwalt               JR    Bettendorf                      23:37.7      7:36
      5       5   Kaitlyn Raue                 FR    Bettendorf                      24:37.4      7:56
      6           Melia Pursley                SO    Regina Iowa City                24:59.4      8:03
      7       6   Jaedyn Berryman              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:06.1      8:05
      8       7   Maria Ounap                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:06.9      8:05
      9       8   Marley Cutshall              JR    Clinton                         25:22.3      8:10
     10           Abby Tierney                 FR    Regina Iowa City                25:25.7      8:11
     11       9   Kilee Gutierrez              FR    Bettendorf                      25:28.0      8:12
     12      10   Rya McFarland                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:28.8      8:12
     13      11   Campbell Dopler              SO    Bettendorf                      25:36.1      8:14
     14      12   Norah Brown                  SO    Clinton                         25:38.0      8:15
     15      13   Frannie Stilwell             SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:49.6      8:19
     16      14   Kaelee Wolf                  JR    Bettendorf                      26:00.6      8:22
     17      15   Olivia Schneeberger          FR    Clinton                         26:10.2      8:25
     18      16   Grace Cruse                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:13.1      8:26
     19      17   Marley Lytle                 FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:21.1      8:29
     20      18   Lydia Appleby-Sparrow        JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:31.0      8:32
     21           Reagan Stock                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:31.6      8:32
     22      19   Kate Olson                   SO    Muscatine                       26:44.1      8:36
     23      20   Abigail Yahn                 JR    Muscatine                       26:49.0      8:38
     24      21   Kira Gassman                 SO    Clinton                         26:53.2      8:39
     25      22   Ava Acker                    SO    Muscatine                       26:53.8      8:39
     26      23   Lydia Anderson               FR    Muscatine                       26:55.1      8:40
     27      24   Emma Buer                    JR    Clinton                         27:04.1      8:43
     28      25   Grace Zorich                 JR    Muscatine                       27:06.3      8:43
     29      26   Julianne Clarke              SR    Clinton                         27:22.7      8:49
     30           Sarah Novak                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         27:36.3      8:53
     31      27   Amelia Fangman               FR    Muscatine                       27:55.3      8:59
     32      28   Maddie Wenzel                SR    Clinton                         28:11.3      9:04
     33           Samantha Heldt               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         28:13.1      9:05
     34           Kara Klinkhammer             JR    Clinton                         28:58.0      9:19
     35           Alex Cherry                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         29:11.6      9:24
     36           Madalena Gomes               SR    Muscatine                       29:50.0      9:36
     37           Shyanne Lemmon               FR    Muscatine                       29:54.4      9:38
     38           Morgan Strief                JR    Bettendorf                      30:30.7      9:49
     39           Lauren Hesseling             FR    Muscatine                       31:12.1     10:03
     40           Rachel Eckhoff               JR    Regina Iowa City                32:03.0     10:19
     41           Maysa Hamilton               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         47:33.0     15:18
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Girls     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Bettendorf                        Score =   21
    1    Calista Rasmer, SO           23:03.0  7:25
    2    Paige Mook, SO               23:27.4  7:33
    4    MacY Stierwalt, JR           23:37.7  7:36
    5    Kaitlyn Raue, FR             24:37.4  7:56
    9    Kilee Gutierrez, FR          25:28.0  8:12
   11    Campbell Dopler, SO          25:36.1  8:14
   14    Kaelee Wolf, JR              26:00.6  8:22
         Morgan Strief, JR            30:30.7  9:49

  2) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   52
    6    Jaedyn Berryman, SR          25:06.1  8:05
    7    Maria Ounap, SR              25:06.9  8:05
   10    Rya McFarland, JR            25:28.8  8:12
   13    Frannie Stilwell, SO         25:49.6  8:19
   16    Grace Cruse, SO              26:13.1  8:26
   17    Marley Lytle, FR             26:21.1  8:29
   18    Lydia Appleby-Sparrow, JR    26:31.0  8:32
         Reagan Stock, JR             26:31.6  8:32
         Sarah Novak, FR              27:36.3  8:53
         Samantha Heldt, SO           28:13.1  9:05
         Alex Cherry, SO              29:11.6  9:24
         Maysa Hamilton, SO           47:33.0 15:18

  3) Clinton                           Score =   80
    8    Marley Cutshall, JR          25:22.3  8:10
   12    Norah Brown, SO              25:38.0  8:15
   15    Olivia Schneeberger, FR      26:10.2  8:25
   21    Kira Gassman, SO             26:53.2  8:39
   24    Emma Buer, JR                27:04.1  8:43
   26    Julianne Clarke, SR          27:22.7  8:49
   28    Maddie Wenzel, SR            28:11.3  9:04
         Kara Klinkhammer, JR         28:58.0  9:19

  4) Muscatine                         Score =   87
    3    Harper France, FR            23:30.9  7:34
   19    Kate Olson, SO               26:44.1  8:36
   20    Abigail Yahn, JR             26:49.0  8:38
   22    Ava Acker, SO                26:53.8  8:39
   23    Lydia Anderson, FR           26:55.1  8:40
   25    Grace Zorich, JR             27:06.3  8:43
   27    Amelia Fangman, FR           27:55.3  8:59
         Madalena Gomes, SR           29:50.0  9:36
         Shyanne Lemmon, FR           29:54.4  9:38
         Lauren Hesseling, FR         31:12.1 10:03

 Incomplete Teams:

 Regina Iowa City
    6    Melia Pursley, SO           24:59.4   8:03
   10    Abby Tierney, FR            25:25.7   8:11
   40    Rachel Eckhoff, JR          32:03.0   10:19
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City West                 1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15   1:28:33.8    17:42.8    0:22.4
    2   Muscatine                      8   10   12   14   15   16   24   =  59   1:38:50.9    19:46.2    1:17.3
    3   Cedar Rapids Washington       13   17   19   20   25   29   30   =  94   1:42:40.6    20:32.1    1:10.6
    4   Regina Iowa City               9   11   18   26   31   32        =  95   1:43:08.7    20:37.7    3:32.1
    5   Bettendorf                    21   22   23   27   28   33   34   = 121   1:45:29.6    21:05.9    0:42.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Clinton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   James Dickens                SR    Iowa City West                  17:31.0      5:38
      2       2   Mason Van Waning             SR    Iowa City West                  17:35.8      5:40
      3       3   Robert Stong                 JR    Iowa City West                  17:40.5      5:41
      4       4   Thomas Tong                  FR    Iowa City West                  17:53.1      5:45
      5       5   Logan Waters                 JR    Iowa City West                  17:53.4      5:45
      6       6   Sam Showers                  SO    Iowa City West                  18:08.9      5:50
      7       7   Brice Wahe                   SO    Iowa City West                  18:20.0      5:54
      8           Andrew Dong                  JR    Iowa City West                  18:21.7      5:55
      9           Asif Ali                     FR    Iowa City West                  18:23.3      5:55
     10           Anel Vukovic                 JR    Iowa City West                  18:30.1      5:57
     11           Jack Eastvold                FR    Iowa City West                  18:50.4      6:04
     12       8   Shiloh Morter                SR    Muscatine                       18:53.3      6:05
     13       9   Matt Takacs                  JR    Regina Iowa City                19:02.5      6:08
     14           Cassandro Chan               SO    Iowa City West                  19:03.9      6:08
     15           Kai Merril                   SO    Iowa City West                  19:19.0      6:13
     16           Ethan Lee                    FR    Iowa City West                  19:21.8      6:14
     17           Maxwell Bruss                SO    Iowa City West                  19:42.3      6:21
     18           Karsten Ghabel               SO    Iowa City West                  19:43.3      6:21
     19           Brady Jennings               SO    Clinton                         19:44.0      6:21
     20      10   Reece Eberhard               SR    Muscatine                       19:44.1      6:21
     21      11   Lincon Dardis                SO    Regina Iowa City                19:44.8      6:21
     22      12   Canton Welsch                FR    Muscatine                       19:53.0      6:24
     23      13   Kyle Reisinger               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:55.3      6:25
     24           Ben Barker                   JR    Iowa City West                  20:09.0      6:29
     25      14   Jon Hight                    SR    Muscatine                       20:10.0      6:29
     26      15   Jared Lopez                  SR    Muscatine                       20:10.6      6:30
     27      16   Nathan Schmitt               JR    Muscatine                       20:15.4      6:31
     28      17   Aiden Erickson               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:18.5      6:32
     29      18   Conall Smith                 FR    Regina Iowa City                20:33.3      6:37
     30           Paul Ode                     SR    Iowa City West                  20:36.1      6:38
     31      19   Cade Smith                   SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:39.4      6:39
     32      20   Nathan Kozelsky              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:41.5      6:40
     33           Max Schebel                  FR    Iowa City West                  20:49.4      6:42
     34      21   Jack Cockayne                SR    Bettendorf                      20:50.3      6:42
     35      22   Liam Rehnberg                FR    Bettendorf                      20:50.6      6:43
     36      23   Elliot Davis                 FR    Bettendorf                      20:56.6      6:44
     37      24   Spencer Biah                 FR    Muscatine                       21:05.7      6:47
     38      25   Ryder Fleming                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:05.9      6:47
     39           Bailey Duncan                JR    Clinton                         21:08.7      6:48
     40      26   Brendan Olney                FR    Regina Iowa City                21:13.4      6:50
     41      27   Odin Moore                   SO    Bettendorf                      21:19.5      6:52
     42      28   Matthew Pearson              SO    Bettendorf                      21:32.5      6:56
     43           Thomas Gibson                SO    Iowa City West                  21:38.3      6:58
     44           Corwin McDonald              FR    Muscatine                       21:51.0      7:02
     45      29   Henry Appleby-Sparrow        FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:08.9      7:08
     46           Landon Castle                SR    Muscatine                       22:14.5      7:10
     47      30   Laird Hanna                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:15.3      7:10
     48           Austin Damisch               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:31.1      7:15
     49      31   Danyal Much                  SO    Regina Iowa City                22:34.6      7:16
     50      32   Danyal Mueh                  SO    Regina Iowa City                22:35.1      7:16
     51           Daniel Tigardoun             SO    Iowa City West                  22:35.6      7:16
     52           Sid Westegard                SO    Iowa City West                  22:35.8      7:16
     53           Gage Bromley                 SR    Clinton                         22:39.6      7:18
     54           Hector Ortiz Martin          JR    Iowa City West                  22:43.6      7:19
     55      33   Lukas Wienclaw               FR    Bettendorf                      22:59.7      7:24
     56           Caden Messenger              FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:09.1      7:27
     57      34   Nick Johnston                FR    Bettendorf                      23:16.7      7:30
     58           Cameron Andrews              SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:21.1      7:31
     59           Ryder Bagby                  JR    Bettendorf                      23:59.3      7:43
     60           Evan Tominsky                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:04.6      7:45
     61           Henry Timmer Hackert         FR    Iowa City West                  24:05.5      7:45
     62           Logan Bailey                 FR    Muscatine                       24:10.0      7:47
     63           Colton Eilers                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:40.3      7:56
     64           Rowan Schalk                 FR    Bettendorf                      24:41.1      7:57
     65           Oliver Totten                JR    Clinton                         25:28.3      8:12
     66           Jordan Desimone              FR    Bettendorf                      25:33.8      8:14
     67           Chance Siem                  FR    Bettendorf                      26:03.5      8:23
     68           Kwaevon China                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         29:23.8      9:28
     69           Charles Schrader             SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         29:46.9      9:35
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Austin Owen                  FR    Bettendorf                      31:34.3     10:10
     71           Sam Kotouc                   FR    Muscatine                       40:30.0     13:02
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City West                    Score =   15
    1    James Dickens, SR            17:31.0  5:38
    2    Mason Van Waning, SR         17:35.8  5:40
    3    Robert Stong, JR             17:40.5  5:41
    4    Thomas Tong, FR              17:53.1  5:45
    5    Logan Waters, JR             17:53.4  5:45
    6    Sam Showers, SO              18:08.9  5:50
    7    Brice Wahe, SO               18:20.0  5:54
         Andrew Dong, JR              18:21.7  5:55
         Asif Ali, FR                 18:23.3  5:55
         Anel Vukovic, JR             18:30.1  5:57
         Jack Eastvold, FR            18:50.4  6:04
         Cassandro Chan, SO           19:03.9  6:08
         Kai Merril, SO               19:19.0  6:13
         Ethan Lee, FR                19:21.8  6:14
         Maxwell Bruss, SO            19:42.3  6:21
         Karsten Ghabel, SO           19:43.3  6:21
         Ben Barker, JR               20:09.0  6:29
         Paul Ode, SR                 20:36.1  6:38
         Max Schebel, FR              20:49.4  6:42
         Thomas Gibson, SO            21:38.3  6:58
         Daniel Tigardoun, SO         22:35.6  7:16
         Sid Westegard, SO            22:35.8  7:16
         Hector Ortiz Martin, JR      22:43.6  7:19
         Henry Timmer Hackert, FR     24:05.5  7:45

  2) Muscatine                         Score =   59
    8    Shiloh Morter, SR            18:53.3  6:05
   10    Reece Eberhard, SR           19:44.1  6:21
   12    Canton Welsch, FR            19:53.0  6:24
   14    Jon Hight, SR                20:10.0  6:29
   15    Jared Lopez, SR              20:10.6  6:30
   16    Nathan Schmitt, JR           20:15.4  6:31
   24    Spencer Biah, FR             21:05.7  6:47
         Corwin McDonald, FR          21:51.0  7:02
         Landon Castle, SR            22:14.5  7:10
         Logan Bailey, FR             24:10.0  7:47
         Sam Kotouc, FR               40:30.0 13:02

  3) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   94
   13    Kyle Reisinger, JR           19:55.3  6:25
   17    Aiden Erickson, FR           20:18.5  6:32
   19    Cade Smith, SO               20:39.4  6:39
   20    Nathan Kozelsky, JR          20:41.5  6:40
   25    Ryder Fleming, SR            21:05.9  6:47
   29    Henry Appleby-Sparrow, FR    22:08.9  7:08
   30    Laird Hanna, FR              22:15.3  7:10
         Austin Damisch, FR           22:31.1  7:15
         Caden Messenger, FR          23:09.1  7:27
         Cameron Andrews, SO          23:21.1  7:31
         Evan Tominsky, JR            24:04.6  7:45
         Colton Eilers, JR            24:40.3  7:56
         Kwaevon China, JR            29:23.8  9:28
         Charles Schrader, SO         29:46.9  9:35

  4) Regina Iowa City                  Score =   95
    9    Matt Takacs, JR              19:02.5  6:08
   11    Lincon Dardis, SO            19:44.8  6:21
   18    Conall Smith, FR             20:33.3  6:37
   26    Brendan Olney, FR            21:13.4  6:50
   31    Danyal Much, SO              22:34.6  7:16
   32    Danyal Mueh, SO              22:35.1  7:16

  5) Bettendorf                        Score =  121
   21    Jack Cockayne, SR            20:50.3  6:42
   22    Liam Rehnberg, FR            20:50.6  6:43
   23    Elliot Davis, FR             20:56.6  6:44
   27    Odin Moore, SO               21:19.5  6:52
   28    Matthew Pearson, SO          21:32.5  6:56
   33    Lukas Wienclaw, FR           22:59.7  7:24
   34    Nick Johnston, FR            23:16.7  7:30
         Ryder Bagby, JR              23:59.3  7:43
         Rowan Schalk, FR             24:41.1  7:57
         Jordan Desimone, FR          25:33.8  8:14
         Chance Siem, FR              26:03.5  8:23
         Austin Owen, FR              31:34.3 10:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 Clinton
   19    Brady Jennings, SO          19:44.0   6:21
   39    Bailey Duncan, JR           21:08.7   6:48
   53    Gage Bromley, SR            22:39.6   7:18
   65    Oliver Totten, JR           25:28.3   8:12
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Iowa City West Invitational
MS Girls     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    1    2    5    7    8    9   12   =  23   1:06:50.6    13:22.1    1:07.6
    2   Northwest                      3    4    6   10   11   13   16   =  34   1:08:19.8    13:40.0    1:00.0
    3   Vernon                        14   15   18   19   24             =  90   1:21:37.8    16:19.6    3:50.5
    4   McKinley                      17   20   21   22   23   25   26   = 103   1:28:10.3    17:38.1    2:46.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Harding, Taft, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Payzlee Shaffer             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:47.3      6:24
      2       2   Grace Meier                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:07.1      6:34
      3       3   Emma Hong                   7th    Northwest                       13:16.1      6:38
      4       4   Sofia Fuentes               7th    Northwest                       13:16.7      6:38
      5       5   Bella Cole                  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:18.4      6:39
      6       6   Savannah Mathias            7th    Northwest                       13:22.8      6:41
      7       7   Olivia Lindeman             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:43.0      6:52
      8       8   Haley Kozloski              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:54.8      6:57
      9       9   Chloe Adamson               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:57.7      6:59
     10      10   Erin Chen                   8th    Northwest                       14:08.1      7:04
     11      11   Mia Ahn                     7th    Northwest                       14:16.2      7:08
     12      12   Olivia Daubs                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:17.5      7:09
     13           Dede Green                  8th    Taft                            14:31.7      7:16
     14           Brooke Walrath              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:34.5      7:17
     15           Willa Coleman               7th    Taft                            14:38.9      7:19
     16           Abbie Haugh                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:41.4      7:21
     17           Afton Dupree                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:43.4      7:22
     18      13   Emma Lai                    7th    Northwest                       14:59.1      7:30
     19      14   Ava Beard                   8th    Vernon                          15:07.1      7:34
     20      15   Jourdyn Williams            7th    Vernon                          15:07.1      7:34
     21           Avery Campbell              8th    Harding                         15:07.9      7:34
     22      16   Justine Barker              7th    Northwest                       15:14.2      7:37
     23           Burah Aldow                 7th    Northwest                       15:25.7      7:43
     24           Haylie Wildman              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:27.2      7:44
     25      17   Alena Jensen                7th    McKinley                        15:49.7      7:55
     26      18   Eleanor Adams               7th    Vernon                          16:00.7      8:00
     27           Emily Zortman               8th    Harding                         16:04.7      8:02
     28           Allison Klostermann         8th    Harding                         16:14.0      8:07
     29           Momoka Shinozaki            8th    Northwest                       16:14.9      8:07
     30           Jessica Leech               8th    Northwest                       16:21.5      8:11
     31      19   Jadyn Pauly                 8th    Vernon                          16:25.3      8:13
     32           Lindy Clark                 7th    Northwest                       16:40.0      8:20
     33           Grace Gjerde                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:06.3      8:33
     34      20   Alanna Lahart               7th    McKinley                        17:23.8      8:42
     35           Harini Mohan                7th    Northwest                       17:24.6      8:42
     36           Josephine Scharnau          7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:37.0      8:48
     37           Ekaterina Arshava           7th    Northwest                       17:40.9      8:50
     38           Harper Dean                 7th    Northwest                       17:43.7      8:52
     39      21   Maya Lahart                 7th    McKinley                        17:46.3      8:53
     40           Lilly Lemke                 8th    Franklin                        17:57.2      8:59
     41           Charlene Susmerano          7th    Franklin                        18:10.6      9:05
     42      22   Zizi Maybanks               7th    McKinley                        18:34.1      9:17
     43      23   Lucy Stillwell              7th    McKinley                        18:36.4      9:18
     44           Grace Wang                  8th    Northwest                       18:53.9      9:27
     45           Iris Vasi                   7th    Northwest                       18:55.2      9:28
     46      24   Maggie Trilk                8th    Vernon                          18:57.6      9:29
     47           Sophia Link                 8th    Franklin                        19:12.2      9:36
     48      25   Scarlett Dwyer              8th    McKinley                        19:56.8      9:58
     49           Cindy Chen                  8th    Northwest                       20:06.9     10:03
     50           Evaline Peterson            8th    Franklin                        20:39.9     10:20
     51           Aria McGrath                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   20:45.8     10:23
     52           Rilynn McEcany              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   20:48.8     10:24
     53           Charm Burns                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   21:15.1     10:38
     54           Jana Fayed                  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   21:15.2     10:38
     55      26   Calli Tyler                 7th    McKinley                        21:29.9     10:45
     56           Samantha Hall               8th    McKinley                        23:22.7     11:41
     57           Ava Carpenter               8th    Wilson                          24:01.0     12:00
     58           Rosemary Cervantes          7th    McKinley                        24:21.7     12:11
     59           Remy Walker                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   24:28.2     12:14
     60           Cece Dvorsky                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   27:20.2     13:40
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Iowa City West Invitational
MS Girls     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   23
    1    Payzlee Shaffer, 8th         12:47.3  6:24
    2    Grace Meier, 8th             13:07.1  6:34
    5    Bella Cole, 8th              13:18.4  6:39
    7    Olivia Lindeman, 8th         13:43.0  6:52
    8    Haley Kozloski, 8th          13:54.8  6:57
    9    Chloe Adamson, 8th           13:57.7  6:59
   12    Olivia Daubs, 7th            14:17.5  7:09
         Brooke Walrath, 8th          14:34.5  7:17
         Abbie Haugh, 7th             14:41.4  7:21
         Afton Dupree, 7th            14:43.4  7:22
         Haylie Wildman, 7th          15:27.2  7:44
         Grace Gjerde, 7th            17:06.3  8:33
         Josephine Scharnau, 7th      17:37.0  8:48
         Aria McGrath, 7th            20:45.8 10:23
         Rilynn McEcany, 7th          20:48.8 10:24
         Charm Burns, 8th             21:15.1 10:38
         Jana Fayed, 8th              21:15.2 10:38
         Remy Walker, 7th             24:28.2 12:14
         Cece Dvorsky, 7th            27:20.2 13:40

  2) Northwest                         Score =   34
    3    Emma Hong, 7th               13:16.1  6:38
    4    Sofia Fuentes, 7th           13:16.7  6:38
    6    Savannah Mathias, 7th        13:22.8  6:41
   10    Erin Chen, 8th               14:08.1  7:04
   11    Mia Ahn, 7th                 14:16.2  7:08
   13    Emma Lai, 7th                14:59.1  7:30
   16    Justine Barker, 7th          15:14.2  7:37
         Burah Aldow, 7th             15:25.7  7:43
         Momoka Shinozaki, 8th        16:14.9  8:07
         Jessica Leech, 8th           16:21.5  8:11
         Lindy Clark, 7th             16:40.0  8:20
         Harini Mohan, 7th            17:24.6  8:42
         Ekaterina Arshava, 7th       17:40.9  8:50
         Harper Dean, 7th             17:43.7  8:52
         Grace Wang, 8th              18:53.9  9:27
         Iris Vasi, 7th               18:55.2  9:28
         Cindy Chen, 8th              20:06.9 10:03

  3) Vernon                            Score =   90
   14    Ava Beard, 8th               15:07.1  7:34
   15    Jourdyn Williams, 7th        15:07.1  7:34
   18    Eleanor Adams, 7th           16:00.7  8:00
   19    Jadyn Pauly, 8th             16:25.3  8:13
   24    Maggie Trilk, 8th            18:57.6  9:29

  4) McKinley                          Score =  103
   17    Alena Jensen, 7th            15:49.7  7:55
   20    Alanna Lahart, 7th           17:23.8  8:42
   21    Maya Lahart, 7th             17:46.3  8:53
   22    Zizi Maybanks, 7th           18:34.1  9:17
   23    Lucy Stillwell, 7th          18:36.4  9:18
   25    Scarlett Dwyer, 8th          19:56.8  9:58
   26    Calli Tyler, 7th             21:29.9 10:45
         Samantha Hall, 8th           23:22.7 11:41
         Rosemary Cervantes, 7th      24:21.7 12:11

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   40    Lilly Lemke, 8th            17:57.2   8:59
   41    Charlene Susmerano, 7th     18:10.6   9:05
   47    Sophia Link, 8th            19:12.2   9:36
   50    Evaline Peterson, 8th       20:39.9   10:20

 Harding
   21    Avery Campbell, 8th         15:07.9   7:34
   27    Emily Zortman, 8th          16:04.7   8:02
   28    Allison Klostermann, 8th    16:14.0   8:07

 Taft
   13    Dede Green, 8th             14:31.7   7:16
   15    Willa Coleman, 7th          14:38.9   7:19

 Wilson
   57    Ava Carpenter, 8th          24:01.0   12:00
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Iowa City West Invitational
MS Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    1    4    9   10   12   19   20   =  36    58:18.2    11:39.6    1:15.9
    2   Northwest                      3    5    6   13   15   16   18   =  42    58:56.9    11:47.4    0:52.8
    3   Vernon                         7    8   11   22   24   25   41   =  72   1:01:01.5    12:12.3    0:51.1
    4   Taft                          14   21   23   31   36   42   45   = 125   1:03:48.5    12:45.7    1:19.3
    5   Harding                       17   27   28   30   33   35   39   = 135   1:04:10.9    12:50.2    1:04.4
    6   Wilson                         2   34   37   44   46   50   51   = 163   1:06:50.8    13:22.2    3:30.6
    7   McKinley                      26   29   43   47   48   49   52   = 193   1:11:16.3    14:15.3    2:43.8
    8   Franklin                      32   38   40   53   54             = 217   1:22:32.6    16:30.5   11:38.5

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Will Kennedy                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   10:49.0      5:25
      2       2   Rexton Travagiakis          8th    Wilson                          11:02.7      5:31
      3       3   Evan Merrill                8th    Northwest                       11:14.0      5:37
      4       4   Elliot Kruegar              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   11:29.6      5:45
      5       5   Colin Wehrle                8th    Northwest                       11:39.0      5:50
      6       6   Maddux Neukirch             8th    Northwest                       11:50.9      5:55
      7       7   Liam Northway               8th    Vernon                          11:51.3      5:56
      8       8   Brycen Oberbroekling        8th    Vernon                          11:52.6      5:56
      9       9   Jonah Detweiler             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   11:57.2      5:59
     10      10   Nicholas Budzinski          8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   11:57.5      5:59
     11      11   Brooks Coates               8th    Vernon                          11:58.9      5:59
     12      12   Jonah Sands                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:04.9      6:02
     13      13   Riley St.Aubin              8th    Northwest                       12:06.3      6:03
     14      14   Isaac Renshaw               8th    Taft                            12:06.4      6:03
     15      15   Henry Lawler                8th    Northwest                       12:06.8      6:03
     16      16   Michael Hanna               7th    Northwest                       12:07.6      6:04
     17      17   Payson Kramer               8th    Harding                         12:08.8      6:04
     18      18   Logan Jacobsen              8th    Northwest                       12:13.3      6:07
     19      19   Treyton Hoffman             7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:16.3      6:08
     20      20   Beckham Erickson            8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:20.0      6:10
     21           Cooper Adams                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:23.7      6:12
     22           Dylan Frisvold              8th    Northwest                       12:29.2      6:15
     23      21   Adam Blomme                 7th    Taft                            12:33.7      6:17
     24           Dylan Miles                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:34.0      6:17
     25           Kye Ketelsen                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:36.1      6:18
     26      22   Matthew Sloan               8th    Vernon                          12:36.4      6:18
     27      23   Alex Anderson               7th    Taft                            12:36.4      6:18
     28           Grayson Roos                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:37.0      6:19
     29      24   Cooper Churchill            8th    Vernon                          12:42.4      6:21
     30      25   Jonathan Fopma              8th    Vernon                          12:47.3      6:24
     31      26   Lewis Foster                7th    McKinley                        12:49.7      6:25
     32      27   Finn Hallam                 7th    Harding                         12:51.2      6:26
     33           Ashton Landherr             7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:55.0      6:28
     34      28   Hunter Shatto               8th    Harding                         12:55.7      6:28
     35           Peyton Adair                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:55.7      6:28
     36           Archer Lyons                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:56.6      6:28
     37           Tyson Geltz-Christian       7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   12:58.6      6:29
     38      29   Nicholas Reisinger          8th    McKinley                        13:01.2      6:31
     39      30   Graham Burkert              7th    Harding                         13:02.1      6:31
     40      31   Archer Volden               7th    Taft                            13:06.4      6:33
     41           Thomas Hiscock              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:08.3      6:34
     42      32   Cal Slessor                 7th    Franklin                        13:10.6      6:35
     43      33   Jameson Turner              7th    Harding                         13:13.2      6:37
     44           Leo Jordan                  7th    Northwest                       13:14.8      6:37
     45           Aaden Liddle                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:15.8      6:38
     46           Kaden Backen                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:16.7      6:38
     47           Adam Lee                    7th    Northwest                       13:18.3      6:39
     48      34   Drake Kleppe                8th    Wilson                          13:19.0      6:40
     49           Sam Lampe                   8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:19.8      6:40
     50           Benjamin Donald             8th    Northwest                       13:23.1      6:42
     51      35   Harper Beck                 8th    Harding                         13:25.1      6:43
     52      36   Dylan Gatewood              7th    Taft                            13:25.6      6:43
     53           Colin Wendling              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:29.9      6:45
     54      37   Colton Fee                  8th    Wilson                          13:31.5      6:46
     55      38   Landon Oja                  7th    Franklin                        13:32.6      6:46
     56      39   Blake Beaver                8th    Harding                         13:33.1      6:47
     57           Ahmed Elbeshti              7th    Northwest                       13:36.7      6:48
     58           Ben Stephan                 7th    Harding                         13:40.2      6:50
     59           Waleed Haroun               8th    Northwest                       13:41.1      6:51
     60           Devin Deloach               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:42.2      6:51
     61           Greyson Mesch               8th    Harding                         13:44.3      6:52
     62           Wrigley Davidson            7th    Harding                         13:46.2      6:53
     63           Daniel Meyer                8th    Northwest                       13:46.6      6:53
     64           Konnon Chen                 7th    Northwest                       13:46.6      6:53
     65      40   Hayden Reilly               8th    Franklin                        13:50.0      6:55
     66      41   Liam Dohmen                 7th    Vernon                          13:50.9      6:55
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Iowa City West Invitational
MS Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Connor Bussey               8th    Vernon                          13:53.5      6:57
     68           Tyler Saur                  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:54.0      6:57
     69           Ethan Morman                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   13:54.5      6:57
     70           Seth Keen                   8th    Vernon                          14:11.0      7:05
     71           Kevin Primrose              7th    Harding                         14:18.1      7:09
     72           Siddharth Venkatesan        8th    Northwest                       14:20.7      7:10
     73      42   Brandon Gass                8th    Taft                            14:20.7      7:10
     74      43   Jack McAtee                 7th    McKinley                        14:22.2      7:11
     75           Waker Black                 7th    Harding                         14:23.1      7:12
     76      44   Gavin Dewitt                8th    Wilson                          14:24.4      7:12
     77      45   Tyler Meaney                7th    Taft                            14:25.0      7:13
     78           Milo Matteson               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:25.3      7:13
     79           Carson Barker               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:25.3      7:13
     80           Daniel Hoke                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:26.6      7:13
     81           Nathan Saputra              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:27.0      7:14
     82           Grady Scherbring            7th    Vernon                          14:28.0      7:14
     83           Jayden Otis                 8th    Northwest                       14:28.4      7:14
     84           Jonathan Kolbrak            7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:29.4      7:15
     85           Alexander Gibson            7th    Northwest                       14:31.6      7:16
     86      46   Amin Ettman                 8th    Wilson                          14:33.3      7:17
     87           Zachariah Bruzek            8th    Northwest                       14:35.9      7:18
     88           Joseph Waller               8th    Taft                            14:39.3      7:20
     89           Lucas Zobro                 7th    Taft                            14:44.8      7:22
     90           Andrew Benson               8th    Northwest                       14:48.1      7:24
     91           George Joseph               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   14:52.3      7:26
     92           Parker Derhammer            8th    Taft                            14:58.9      7:29
     93           Rylie Edinger               8th    Harding                         15:01.7      7:31
     94           Ellis Deblois               8th    Vernon                          15:02.0      7:31
     95           Christopher Capozzi         8th    Northwest                       15:08.1      7:34
     96           Ashvid Sudheer              7th    Northwest                       15:13.4      7:37
     97           Jaxson Hawkes               7th    Northwest                       15:15.7      7:38
     98           Kevin Peck                  7th    Harding                         15:22.0      7:41
     99           Gavyn Sickels               7th    Harding                         15:24.5      7:42
    100           Graham Rocha                7th    Northwest                       15:28.6      7:44
    101           Elijah Howe                 7th    Northwest                       15:29.7      7:45
    102      47   August Herschbrock          7th    McKinley                        15:29.7      7:45
    103           Brayden Hermanson           8th    Harding                         15:30.0      7:45
    104           Husam Mohammed              7th    Northwest                       15:30.8      7:45
    105           Connor Wagner               7th    Northwest                       15:31.2      7:46
    106      48   Jasper Mitchell             7th    McKinley                        15:33.5      7:47
    107           Luke Schaefer               7th    Harding                         15:34.2      7:47
    108           Samarth Rao                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   15:34.4      7:47
    109           Jackson Hughes              7th    Northwest                       15:34.5      7:47
    110           Luis Gomez                  8th    Harding                         15:42.6      7:51
    111           Elliot Degeeter             7th    Harding                         15:46.1      7:53
    112           Taha Salem                  7th    Northwest                       15:46.1      7:53
    113           Caden Baker                 7th    Taft                            15:47.3      7:54
    114           Elijah Benson               7th    Northwest                       15:47.8      7:54
    115           Daniel Mitchell             7th    Taft                            15:51.9      7:56
    116           Jude Wilkinson              7th    Harding                         15:53.4      7:57
    117           Jaylin Mabikulu             7th    Harding                         15:55.2      7:58
    118           J.T. Malcolm                8th    Vernon                          15:59.7      8:00
    119           Maxwell Martin              7th    Northwest                       16:04.0      8:02
    120           Ethan Poch                  8th    Northwest                       16:04.9      8:02
    121      49   Brady Kalous                8th    McKinley                        16:06.3      8:03
    122           Zayin Barkley               8th    Vernon                          16:07.2      8:04
    123           Soma Suzuki                 7th    Northwest                       16:07.4      8:04
    124           Deegan Imhoff               7th    Harding                         16:08.4      8:04
    125           Jack Tunwall                7th    Northwest                       16:17.8      8:09
    126           William Follmer             7th    Northwest                       16:22.8      8:11
    127           Colin Greenlee              7th    Northwest                       16:24.8      8:12
    128           Samanyu Chegondi            7th    Northwest                       16:28.4      8:14
    129      50   Keanan Sherwood             8th    Wilson                          16:28.7      8:14
    130      51   Kolton Gire                 7th    Wilson                          16:36.2      8:18
    131           William Youmans             7th    Northwest                       16:39.7      8:20
    132           Jakob Secl                  8th    Harding                         16:45.9      8:23
    133           Kinnick Robinson            7th    Harding                         16:53.3      8:27
    134      52   Henri Mitchell              8th    McKinley                        16:57.2      8:29
    135           Brandon Wood                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:09.1      8:35
    136      53   Arthur Lowe                 7th    Franklin                        17:10.2      8:35
    137           William Bahl                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:13.9      8:37
    138           Owen Cordes                 8th    Taft                            17:18.1      8:39
    139           Kellan Hutchens             7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:41.0      8:50
    140           Mason Murdock               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   17:43.3      8:52
    141           James Mattson               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   18:17.7      9:09
    142           Wyatt Thomas                7th    Vernon                          18:18.4      9:09
    143           Landon Kmetz                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   18:32.5      9:16
    144           Henry Lyons                 7th    Northwest                       19:41.4      9:51
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Iowa City West Invitational
MS Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    145           Hayden Baxter               7th    Northwest                       19:42.2      9:51
    146           Patrick Boyd                7th    Northwest                       19:51.9      9:56
    147           Farhan Abdul                7th    Northwest                       20:07.0     10:04
    148           Ethan Fessler               7th    Harding                         20:23.1     10:12
    149           Cullen Madsen               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   20:26.3     10:13
    150           Henry Gottschalk            7th    Taft                            20:40.1     10:20
    151           Nicholas Kindl              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   20:41.9     10:21
    152           Sam Harrison                7th    Wilson                          21:04.7     10:32
    153           Leopaul Chan                7th    Northwest                       21:29.7     10:45
    154           Hariharan Mohan             7th    Northwest                       22:06.2     11:03
    155           Emerson Clark               8th    Northwest                       22:09.7     11:05
    156      54   Cooper Weir                 7th    Franklin                        24:49.1     12:25
    157           Danny Hammitt               7th    Taft                            25:28.9     12:44
    158           Mason Klein                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)   30:13.9     15:07
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Iowa City West Invitational
MS Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   36
    1    Will Kennedy, 8th            10:49.0  5:25
    4    Elliot Kruegar, 8th          11:29.6  5:45
    9    Jonah Detweiler, 8th         11:57.2  5:59
   10    Nicholas Budzinski, 8th      11:57.5  5:59
   12    Jonah Sands, 8th             12:04.9  6:02
   19    Treyton Hoffman, 7th         12:16.3  6:08
   20    Beckham Erickson, 8th        12:20.0  6:10
         Cooper Adams, 8th            12:23.7  6:12
         Dylan Miles, 7th             12:34.0  6:17
         Kye Ketelsen, 8th            12:36.1  6:18
         Grayson Roos, 7th            12:37.0  6:19
         Ashton Landherr, 7th         12:55.0  6:28
         Peyton Adair, 7th            12:55.7  6:28
         Archer Lyons, 7th            12:56.6  6:28
         Tyson Geltz-Christian, 7th   12:58.6  6:29
         Thomas Hiscock, 8th          13:08.3  6:34
         Aaden Liddle, 8th            13:15.8  6:38
         Kaden Backen, 8th            13:16.7  6:38
         Sam Lampe, 8th               13:19.8  6:40
         Colin Wendling, 8th          13:29.9  6:45
         Devin Deloach, 8th           13:42.2  6:51
         Tyler Saur, 7th              13:54.0  6:57
         Ethan Morman, 7th            13:54.5  6:57
         Milo Matteson, 7th           14:25.3  7:13
         Carson Barker, 7th           14:25.3  7:13
         Daniel Hoke, 7th             14:26.6  7:13
         Nathan Saputra, 7th          14:27.0  7:14
         Jonathan Kolbrak, 7th        14:29.4  7:15
         George Joseph, 7th           14:52.3  7:26
         Samarth Rao, 7th             15:34.4  7:47
         Brandon Wood, 7th            17:09.1  8:35
         William Bahl, 8th            17:13.9  8:37
         Kellan Hutchens, 7th         17:41.0  8:50
         Mason Murdock, 7th           17:43.3  8:52
         James Mattson, 7th           18:17.7  9:09
         Landon Kmetz, 7th            18:32.5  9:16
         Cullen Madsen, 7th           20:26.3 10:13
         Nicholas Kindl, 7th          20:41.9 10:21
         Mason Klein, 7th             30:13.9 15:07

  2) Northwest                         Score =   42
    3    Evan Merrill, 8th            11:14.0  5:37
    5    Colin Wehrle, 8th            11:39.0  5:50
    6    Maddux Neukirch, 8th         11:50.9  5:55
   13    Riley St.Aubin, 8th          12:06.3  6:03
   15    Henry Lawler, 8th            12:06.8  6:03
   16    Michael Hanna, 7th           12:07.6  6:04
   18    Logan Jacobsen, 8th          12:13.3  6:07
         Dylan Frisvold, 8th          12:29.2  6:15
         Leo Jordan, 7th              13:14.8  6:37
         Adam Lee, 7th                13:18.3  6:39
         Benjamin Donald, 8th         13:23.1  6:42
         Ahmed Elbeshti, 7th          13:36.7  6:48
         Waleed Haroun, 8th           13:41.1  6:51
         Daniel Meyer, 8th            13:46.6  6:53
         Konnon Chen, 7th             13:46.6  6:53
         Siddharth Venkatesan, 8th    14:20.7  7:10
         Jayden Otis, 8th             14:28.4  7:14
         Alexander Gibson, 7th        14:31.6  7:16
         Zachariah Bruzek, 8th        14:35.9  7:18
         Andrew Benson, 8th           14:48.1  7:24
         Christopher Capozzi, 8th     15:08.1  7:34
         Ashvid Sudheer, 7th          15:13.4  7:37
         Jaxson Hawkes, 7th           15:15.7  7:38
         Graham Rocha, 7th            15:28.6  7:44
         Elijah Howe, 7th             15:29.7  7:45
         Husam Mohammed, 7th          15:30.8  7:45
         Connor Wagner, 7th           15:31.2  7:46
         Jackson Hughes, 7th          15:34.5  7:47
         Taha Salem, 7th              15:46.1  7:53
         Elijah Benson, 7th           15:47.8  7:54
         Maxwell Martin, 7th          16:04.0  8:02
         Ethan Poch, 8th              16:04.9  8:02
         Soma Suzuki, 7th             16:07.4  8:04
         Jack Tunwall, 7th            16:17.8  8:09
         William Follmer, 7th         16:22.8  8:11
         Colin Greenlee, 7th          16:24.8  8:12
         Samanyu Chegondi, 7th        16:28.4  8:14
         William Youmans, 7th         16:39.7  8:20
         Henry Lyons, 7th             19:41.4  9:51
         Hayden Baxter, 7th           19:42.2  9:51
         Patrick Boyd, 7th            19:51.9  9:56
         Farhan Abdul, 7th            20:07.0 10:04
         Leopaul Chan, 7th            21:29.7 10:45
         Hariharan Mohan, 7th         22:06.2 11:03
         Emerson Clark, 8th           22:09.7 11:05

  3) Vernon                            Score =   72
    7    Liam Northway, 8th           11:51.3  5:56
    8    Brycen Oberbroekling, 8th    11:52.6  5:56
   11    Brooks Coates, 8th           11:58.9  5:59
   22    Matthew Sloan, 8th           12:36.4  6:18
   24    Cooper Churchill, 8th        12:42.4  6:21
   25    Jonathan Fopma, 8th          12:47.3  6:24
   41    Liam Dohmen, 7th             13:50.9  6:55
         Connor Bussey, 8th           13:53.5  6:57
         Seth Keen, 8th               14:11.0  7:05
         Grady Scherbring, 7th        14:28.0  7:14
         Ellis Deblois, 8th           15:02.0  7:31
         J.T. Malcolm, 8th            15:59.7  8:00
         Zayin Barkley, 8th           16:07.2  8:04
         Wyatt Thomas, 7th            18:18.4  9:09

Printed on: 9/27/2022 8:52:07 PM Results by: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 4



Iowa City West Invitational
MS Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/27/2022     Sunny - NNW 14MPH 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  4) Taft                              Score =  125
   14    Isaac Renshaw, 8th           12:06.4  6:03
   21    Adam Blomme, 7th             12:33.7  6:17
   23    Alex Anderson, 7th           12:36.4  6:18
   31    Archer Volden, 7th           13:06.4  6:33
   36    Dylan Gatewood, 7th          13:25.6  6:43
   42    Brandon Gass, 8th            14:20.7  7:10
   45    Tyler Meaney, 7th            14:25.0  7:13
         Joseph Waller, 8th           14:39.3  7:20
         Lucas Zobro, 7th             14:44.8  7:22
         Parker Derhammer, 8th        14:58.9  7:29
         Caden Baker, 7th             15:47.3  7:54
         Daniel Mitchell, 7th         15:51.9  7:56
         Owen Cordes, 8th             17:18.1  8:39
         Henry Gottschalk, 7th        20:40.1 10:20
         Danny Hammitt, 7th           25:28.9 12:44

  5) Harding                           Score =  135
   17    Payson Kramer, 8th           12:08.8  6:04
   27    Finn Hallam, 7th             12:51.2  6:26
   28    Hunter Shatto, 8th           12:55.7  6:28
   30    Graham Burkert, 7th          13:02.1  6:31
   33    Jameson Turner, 7th          13:13.2  6:37
   35    Harper Beck, 8th             13:25.1  6:43
   39    Blake Beaver, 8th            13:33.1  6:47
         Ben Stephan, 7th             13:40.2  6:50
         Greyson Mesch, 8th           13:44.3  6:52
         Wrigley Davidson, 7th        13:46.2  6:53
         Kevin Primrose, 7th          14:18.1  7:09
         Waker Black, 7th             14:23.1  7:12
         Rylie Edinger, 8th           15:01.7  7:31
         Kevin Peck, 7th              15:22.0  7:41
         Gavyn Sickels, 7th           15:24.5  7:42
         Brayden Hermanson, 8th       15:30.0  7:45
         Luke Schaefer, 7th           15:34.2  7:47
         Luis Gomez, 8th              15:42.6  7:51
         Elliot Degeeter, 7th         15:46.1  7:53
         Jude Wilkinson, 7th          15:53.4  7:57
         Jaylin Mabikulu, 7th         15:55.2  7:58
         Deegan Imhoff, 7th           16:08.4  8:04
         Jakob Secl, 8th              16:45.9  8:23
         Kinnick Robinson, 7th        16:53.3  8:27
         Ethan Fessler, 7th           20:23.1 10:12

  6) Wilson                            Score =  163
    2    Rexton Travagiakis, 8th      11:02.7  5:31
   34    Drake Kleppe, 8th            13:19.0  6:40
   37    Colton Fee, 8th              13:31.5  6:46
   44    Gavin Dewitt, 8th            14:24.4  7:12
   46    Amin Ettman, 8th             14:33.3  7:17
   50    Keanan Sherwood, 8th         16:28.7  8:14
   51    Kolton Gire, 7th             16:36.2  8:18
         Sam Harrison, 7th            21:04.7 10:32

  7) McKinley                          Score =  193
   26    Lewis Foster, 7th            12:49.7  6:25
   29    Nicholas Reisinger, 8th      13:01.2  6:31
   43    Jack McAtee, 7th             14:22.2  7:11
   47    August Herschbrock, 7th      15:29.7  7:45
   48    Jasper Mitchell, 7th         15:33.5  7:47
   49    Brady Kalous, 8th            16:06.3  8:03
   52    Henri Mitchell, 8th          16:57.2  8:29

  8) Franklin                          Score =  217
   32    Cal Slessor, 7th             13:10.6  6:35
   38    Landon Oja, 7th              13:32.6  6:46
   40    Hayden Reilly, 8th           13:50.0  6:55
   53    Arthur Lowe, 7th             17:10.2  8:35
   54    Cooper Weir, 7th             24:49.1 12:25

 Incomplete Teams:
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